
 

FACEBOOK COMMITTEE 

Kacie Rose,  

Chair 

City Clerk/Treasurer Mena krose@cityofmena.org 479-394-3141 or 

479-234-0737** 

Heather McVay City Clerk El Dorado cityclerk@eldoradoar.org 870-881-4877 

Kara Paxton City Clerk/Treasurer Fayetteville kapaxton@fayetteville-ar.gov 870-285-5000 

Katelyn Thomas Chief Deputy City 

Clerk/Treasurer 

North Little Rock KThomas@nlr.ar.gov 501-975-8620 

 

Kimberly Hutcheson 

 

City Clerk  Cave Springs kimberly.hutcheson@cavespringsar.gov               

 
479-248-1040 

 

Sharla Derry City Clerk/Treasurer Greenwood sharla@gwark.com 479-322-0062 

Stacey Bennett Recorder/Treasurer Cherry Valley stacey.bennett@cherryvalleyar.org 

 
870-588-3323 
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